FINISH
MB - Matte Black
MG - Modern Gold

DIMENSIONS
Width

Height

Canopy Width
Canopy Height
Canopy Depth
Stems Included
Weight

MATERIAL

Glass
Class

LAMPING

# Bulbs

Bullb Base
Watts per Bulb
Voltage

Total Wattage
Bulbs Included

CERTIFICATION
ETL Listed

ITEM NUMBER
SKU's

157"

294"

517

07"

517
(lea)6”,127,&18"
121 Ibs.

Steel

Clear

3-Candle
Candelabra (E12)
40W

120V

120W

No

Dry

20103 MB
20103 MG

20103 MG

20103

CLARRA THREE LIGHT PENDANT

20103 MB

Timeless Lighting For Any Space

Depth: 15.7"

Height:
2947

Width:15.7"

Millennium Lighting
105 Declaration Drive
McDonough, GA 30253

www.millenniumlighting.com

N Millennium




